
 

 
 

Ranking ASOCIACION ROSARINA DE ATLETISMO / Anual 2017-Estadio Descubierto-Incluyendo Sub Categorias  

         

  U23-M 

 

     100 Electronico  : U23-M 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 11.24       +1.2  Monserrat Julian                    27/2 /1999 ALA     ARDA    INICIAC17       25/02  

 11.39       +1.0  Fae Matias                          13/10/1998 -       ARDA    ProvMayFSA17    29/04  

 11.69       +1.1  Martinez Joaquin                    28/10/1999 CRA     ARDA    ProvMayFSA17    29/04  

 11.77       +1.1  Ugolini Franco                      24/4 /1998 EA      ARDA    ProvMayFSA17    29/04  

 11.87       +1.0  Lopez Rodrigo                       3 /3 /2001 AAF     ARDA    INICIAC17       25/02  

 11.89       -0.9  Fontela Facundo                     11/9 /1998 CRA     ARDA    SFECARD2017     25/03  

 11.90       +0.8  Trinidad Ignacio                      /  /1999 EA      ARDA    ANICAP17        03/06  

 11.92       +1.0  Garcia Ezequiel                     22/04/2000 AAF     ARDA    INICIAC17       25/02  

 12.21       -0.8  Torres Mateo                        17/3 /2002 CRA     ARDA    DIATIERRA       22/04  

 12.37       +0.8  Correa Santiago                     28/9 /2000 CRA     ARDA    ANICAP17        03/06  

 12.51       -0.6  Perez Facundo                       30/09/1998 ATRT    ARDA    DIATIERRA       22/04  

 12.62       -0.8  Pafundi Alejo                       27/2 /2000 EA      ARDA    DIATIERRA       22/04  

 12.70       +0.9  Robledo Lautaro                     22/1 /2001 EA      ARDA    LBRUNETTO17     11/09  

 12.76       +0.7  Echeverria Ezequiel                 21/12/1996 EA      ARDA    ANICAP17        03/06  

 13.07       +1.3  Luciano Robles                      27/5 /2001 EA      ARDA    CAMPROS1PART    05/08  

 13.21       +1.1  Cardozo Facundo                     14/10/1999 SMATA   ARDA    HOMDALLAGO      06/05  

 13.34       -0.8  CABRAL MARCOS                       16/2 /2002 AAF     ARDA    DIATIERRA       22/04  

 13.54       +0.6  ANDIAS MIJAEL                       13/7 /1999 SMATA   ARDA    LBRUNETTO17     11/09  

 13.60       +1.3  Picolo Carlos                       21/12/2000 DRMS    ARDA    CAMPROS1PART    05/08  

 

 

     200 Electronico  : U23-M 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 22.41       +1.5  Carlomagno Franco                   16/4 /1995 ECOTF   ARDA    JueUnivCordoba  23/10  

 23.36       0     Fae Matias                          13/10/1998 AAF     ARDA    CAMPROS2PART    02/09  

 23.78       +1.3  Ugolini Franco                      24/4 /1998 EA      ARDA    OTOÑO17         18/03  

 24.07       +0.9  Garcia Ezequiel                     22/04/2000 AAF     ARDA    OTOÑO17         18/03  

 24.31       +1.9  Trinidad Ignacio                      /  /1999 EA      ARDA    ProvMayFSA17    29/04  

 25.32       +0.6  Torres Mateo                        17/3 /2002 CRA     ARDA    ANICAP17        03/06  

 25.40       0     Correa Santiago                     28/9 /2000 CRA     ARDA    CAMPROS2PART    02/09  

 26.00       0     Robledo Lautaro                     22/1 /2001 EA      ARDA    CAMPROS2PART    02/09  

 26.19       0     Sciortino Joaquin                   29/5 /2003 EA      ARDA    CAMPROS2PART    02/09  

 26.25       0     Gomez Franco Agustin                1 /4 /2003 SMATA   ARDA    CAMPROS2PART    02/09  

 26.71       0     Lacapra Dylan                       10/12/2002 CRA     ARDA    CAMPROS2PART    02/09  

 26.97       0     Anit Julian Yamir                     /  /2002 EA      ARDA    CAMPROS2PART    02/09  

 27.00       0     MARTINEZ JUAN MARCELO               6 /5 /2003 GR      ARDA    CAMPROS2PART    02/09  

 27.61       +0.6  Pattacini Santiago                  9 /3 /2002 EA      ARDA    ANICAP17        03/06  

 27.62       +0.6  Monestes Agustin-sin Dni-           27/10/2003 CRA     ARDA    ANICAP17        03/06  

 28.15       +0.9  CABRAL MARCOS                       16/2 /2002 AAF     ARDA    OTOÑO17         18/03  

 28.17       0     Picolo Carlos                       21/12/2000 DRMS    ARDA    CAMPROS2PART    02/09  

 28.35       0     Cucurullo Giuliano                  28/5 /2003 CRA     ARDA    CAMPROS2PART    02/09  

 43.59       +0.6  Del Paso Maximo-sin Dni-            1 /11/2003 CRA     ARDA    ANICAP17        03/06  

 

     400 Electronico  : U23-M 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 49.90             Carlomagno Franco                   16/04/1995 ECOTF   ARDA    27CopNac17      28/10  

 51.15             Carlomagno Marcos                   16/4 /1995 ECOTF   ARDA    HOMDALLAGO      06/05  

 51.88       0     PROCICCHIA NICOLAS                  25/12/1997 CRA     ARDA    DIATIERRA       22/04  

 52.37             Procichiani Nicolas                 25/12/1997 CRA     ARDA    SFECARD2017     25/03  

 52.71             Fontela Facundo                     11/9 /1998 CRA     ARDA    SFECARD2017     25/03  

 53.76             Martinez Joaquin                    28/10/1999 CRA     ARDA    SFECARD2017     25/03  

 54.07             Villordo Federico                   18/2 /1996 ECOTF   ARDA    CAMPROS1PART    05/08  

 55.34             Ferrer Ignacio                      02/06/1998 CRA     ARDA    CAMPROS1PART    05/08  

 56.78       0     Fae Matias                          13/10/1998 AAF     ARDA    LBRUNETTO17     11/09  

 59.98             Navarro Juan Ignacio                20/10/1999 -       ARDA    ProvMayFSA17    29/04  

 62.51             Correa Santiago                     28/9 /2000 CRA     ARDA    ANICAP17        03/06  

 63.20             Farias Luciano                      28/2 /2001 DRMS    ARDA    ANICAP17        03/06  

 63.96             Caramutti, Ignacio                  28/11/2001 CTA     ARDA    LBRUNETTO17     11/09  

 64.38       0     Andias  Eluney                      13/7 /1999 SMATA   ARDA    LBRUNETTO17     11/09  

 65.21             Picolo Carlos                       21/12/2000 DRMS    ARDA    CAMPROS1PART    05/08  

 

 

 



     800   : U23-M 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 1.58.63           Carlomagno Marcos                   16/4 /1995 ECOTF   ARDA    OTOÑO17         18/03  

 1.59.66           Carlomagno Franco                   16/04/1995 ECOTF   ARDA    OTOÑO17         18/03  

 2.01.31           Villordo Federico                   18/2 /1996 ECOTF   ARDA    27CopNac17      29/10  

 2.06.19           Fernandez Lautaro Alberto           25/10/1999 MORNI   ARDA    SFECARD2017     25/03  

 2.06.46           Ferrer Ignacio                      02/06/1998 ECOTF   ARDA    CAMPROS2PART    02/09  

 2.08.10           Joaquin Salvador                    27/7 /2001 ATRT    ARDA    OTOÑO17         18/03  

 2.08.76           SERRANI DAMIAN CRISTIAN             18/5 /2001 GR      ARDA    CAMPPROU23      21/10  

 2.09.02           Salvador Joaquín                    27/7 /1999 -       ARDA    ProvMayFSA17    29/04  

 2.11.22           Gutierrez Agustín                   20/9 /1998 SMATA   ARDA    CAMPROS2PART    02/09  

 2.11.61           Montoya Juan Segundo                17/11/2000 ECOTF   ARDA    OTOÑO17         18/03  

 2.14.70           Britos Federico                     13/9 /2001 RCYP    ARDA    SFECARD2017     25/03  

 2.17.84           Cardozo Facundo                     14/10/1999 SMATA   ARDA    CAMPROS2PART    02/09  

 2.19.13           Pattacini Santiago                  9 /3 /2002 EA      ARDA    CAMPROS2PART    02/09  

 2.19.93           Sciortino Joaquin                   29/5 /2003 -       ARDA    CAMPROS2PART    02/09  

 2.20.23           Gardini Alexis                      04/09/1998 -       ARDA    78ANIARDA       17/06  

 2.23.17           Farias Luciano                      28/2 /2001 DRMS    ARDA    ProvMayFSA17    29/04  

 2.40.28           Picolo Carlos                       21/12/2000 DRMS    ARDA    OTOÑO17         18/03  

 

  

     1500   : U23-M 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 3.52.52           ZABALA JOSE                         5 /2 /1999 DRMS    ARDA    Resistencia     13/05  

 4.12.45           Schneider Federico                  26/4 /1997 ATERU   ARDA    27CopNac17      28/10  

 4.12.97           Fernandez Lautaro                   25/10/1999 DRMS    ARDA    14CamNacU23     04/11  

 4.13.54           Benitez Gustavo                     6 /1 /1997 ATRT    ARDA    DIATIERRA       22/04  

 4.15.28           Benitez Gustavo                     26/3 /1998 -       ARDA    ProvMayFSA17    29/04  

 4.18.09           Villordo Federico                   18/2 /1996 ECOTF   ARDA    27CopNac17      28/10  

 4.23.69           Ullua Tomas                         21/10/1996 ATRT    ARDA    LBRUNETTO17     11/09  

 4.25.35           SChnaider Federico                  26/04/1997 ATRT    ARDA    DIATIERRA       22/04  

 4.39.48           Jaime Leonardo                      5 /1 /1999 -       ARDA    ProvMayFSA17    29/04  

 4.45.08           Britos Federico                     13/9 /2001 RCYP    ARDA    INICIAC17       25/02  

 4.47.64           Zabala Santiago                     23/8 /2001 DRMS    ARDA    INICIAC17       25/02  

 4.49.79           Sciortino Joaquin                   29/5 /2003 -       ARDA    LBRUNETTO17     11/09  

 4.57.76           Roman Facundo                       11/3 /2001 SMATA   ARDA    LBRUNETTO17     11/09  

 5.00.23     0     Farias Luciano                      28/2 /2001 DRMS    ARDA    DIATIERRA       22/04  

 5.03.54           Gutierrez Agustín                   20/9 /1998 SMATA   ARDA    LBRUNETTO17     11/09  

 5.19.82           Cardozo Facundo                     14/10/1999 SMATA   ARDA    CAMPROS1PART    05/08  

 5.34.27           Almada Lautaro Emanuel              11/2 /1998 DRMS    ARDA    INICIAC17       25/02  

 

     3000   : U23-M 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 09.13.42          Benitez Gustavo                     26/3 /1998 SMATA   ARDA    OTOÑO17         18/03  

 09.29.17          SChnaider Federico                  26/04/1997 ATRT    ARDA    CAMPROS2PART    02/09  

 09.46.67          Pereyra Sergio                      5 /7 /1998 -       ARDA    78ANIARDA       17/06  

 10.17.86          Gardini Alexis                      04/09/1998 -       ARDA    78ANIARDA       17/06  

 10.19.27          Britos Federico                     13/9 /2001 RCYP    ARDA    CAMPROS2PART    02/09  

 10.33.87          Andrada Juan Amnuel                 25/4 /1998 ATRT    ARDA    CAMPROS2PART    02/09  

 10.41.57          Gutierrez Agustín                   20/9 /1998 EA      ARDA    78ANIARDA       17/06  

 10.51.30          Zabala Santiago                     23/8 /2001 DRMS    ARDA    CAMPROS2PART    02/09  

 10.57.63          Benavidez Rodrigo                   17/11/1997 SMATA   ARDA    CAMPROS2PART    02/09  

 11.18.48          Cardozo Facundo                     14/10/1999 SMATA   ARDA    OTOÑO17         18/03  

 11.38.13          Farias Luciano                      28/2 /2001 DRMS    ARDA    OTOÑO17         18/03  

 

     5000   : U23-M 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 15.24.47          ZABALA JOSE                         5 /2 /1999 DRMS    ARDA    INICIAC17       25/02  

 16.35.87          Ullua Tomas                         21/10/1996 ATRT    ARDA    HOMDALLAGO      06/05  

 16.48.53          Pereyra Sergio                      5 /7 /1998 -       ARDA    ProvMayFSA17    29/04  

 16.49.46          Benitez Gustavo                     26/3 /1998 SMATA   ARDA    HOMDALLAGO      06/05  

 18.04.76          Andrada Juan Amnuel                 25/4 /1998 ATRT    ARDA    LBRUNETTO17     11/09  

 18.12.60          Ferrer Ignacio                      02/06/1998 ECOTF   ARDA    ANICAP17        03/06  

 18.28.88          Gutierrez Agustín                   20/9 /1998 EA      ARDA    ANICAP17        03/06  

 18.48.07          Benavidez Rodrigo                   17/11/1997 SMATA   ARDA    CAMPROS1PART    05/08  

 19.32.00          Cardozo Facundo                     14/10/1999 SMATA   ARDA    INICIAC17       25/02  

 

     10000   : U23-M 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 36.44.70          Cardozo Facundo                     14/10/1999 SMATA   ARDA    SFECARD2017     25/03  

 

     3000 C/Obst  0.914 Mts : U23-M 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 10.28.79          Schneider Federico                  26/4 /1997 ATERU   ARDA    14CamNacU23     05/11  

 10.31.10          Ullua Tomas                         21/10/1996 ATRT    ARDA    ProvMayFSA17    29/04  

 10.32.02          SChnaider Federico                  26/04/1997 ATRT    ARDA    CAMPPROU23      21/10  



 10.52.98          Ullua Tomas                         21/10/1996 ATERU   ARDA    27CopNac17      29/10  

 

     Alto  : U23-M 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 1.65              Echeverria Ezequiel                 21/12/1996 PROVI   ARDA    SFECARD2017     25/03  

 

 

 

     Largo  : U23-M 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 6.87        +1.1  Arias Leonardo                      3 /4 /1996 EA      ARDA    HOMDALLAGO      29/04  

 6.54        +0.9  Monserrat Julian                    27/2 /1999 ALA     ARDA    INICIAC17       25/02  

 6.50        +0.2  Petrovelli Santiago                 3 /8 /2001 -       ARDA    SFECARD2017     25/03  

 6.36        +1.4  Lopez Rodrigo                       3 /3 /2001 AAF     ARDA    CAMPROS1PART    05/08  

 5.77        +0.9  Arango Alexis                       21/07/2001 AAF     ARDA    ProvMayFSA17    29/04  

 5.70        -0.3  Pafundi Alejo                       27/2 /2000 EA      ARDA    LBRUNETTO17     11/09  

 5.70        +1.0  Echeverria Ezequiel                 21/12/1996 EA      ARDA    HOMDALLAGO      29/04  

 5.64        +1.4  CABRAL MARCOS                       16/2 /2002 AAF     ARDA    19CamNacU16     18/11  

 5.23        +0.8  Echeverria Ezequiel                 21/12/1996 EA      ARDA    DIATIERRA       22/04  

 5.15        +0.7  Torres Mateo                        17/3 /2002 CRA     ARDA    HOMDALLAGO      29/04  

 5.13        +1.1  Dal Lago Guido                      6 /5 /2000 SONDE   ARDA    HOMDALLAGO      29/04  

 5.08        +0.4  Lirusso Franco                      31/1 /2001 ECOTF   ARDA    HOMDALLAGO      29/04  

 4.84        +1.2  Pattacini Santiago                  9 /3 /2002 EA      ARDA    CAMPROS1PART    05/08  

 4.72        0     Diaz Jose                           6 /6 /2002 CDD     ARDA    ProvMayFSA17    29/04  

 4.59        +0.8  Anit Julian Yamir                     /  /2002 EA      ARDA    HOMDALLAGO      29/04  

 4.59        +1.1  Orlandini Bautista                  5 /4 /1997 SONDE   ARDA    HOMDALLAGO      29/04  

 4.55        0     Garrido Pedro-sin Dni-                /  /2003 ALA     ARDA    ProvMayFSA17    29/04  

 4.54        0     Cuello Ulises                       16/10/2003 CDD     ARDA    ProvMayFSA17    29/04  

 4.51        0     Leonardi Sebastian                  17/5 /2002 JXIII   ARDA    ProvMayFSA17    29/04  

 

     Triple  : U23-M 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 13.68       +1.6  Echeverria Ezequiel                 21/12/1996 EA      ARDA    14CamNacU23     05/11  

 12.85       +0.3  Arias Leonardo                      3 /4 /1996 EA      ARDA    OTOÑO17         18/03  

 11.74       +1.0  Petrovelli Santiago                 3 /8 /2001 -       ARDA    SFECARD2017     25/03  

 11.43       +0.9  Correa Santiago                     28/9 /2000 CRA     ARDA    SFECARD2017     25/03  

 11.05       +0.9  Lirusso Franco                      31/1 /2001 ECOTF   ARDA    ProvMayFSA17    29/04  

 10.69       +0.5  Pafundi Alejo                       27/2 /2000 CAP     ARDA    CAMPROS2PART    02/09  

 10.49       +0.6  Anit Julian Yamir                     /  /2002 EA      ARDA    CAMPROS2PART    02/09  

 

     Disco 2.000 Kgs : U23-M 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 25.25             Gimbatti Santiago                   18/6 /1998 -       ARDA    ProvMayFSA17    29/04  

 

     Jabalina 0.800 Kgs : U23-M 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 42.78             Luciano Vladimir Ramirez            18/2 /2000 EA      ARDA    CAMPPROU23      21/10  

 41.74             Salazar Sebastian                   27/  /1996 CAP     ARDA    HOMDALLAGO      29/04  

 41.71             Zalazar Sebastian                   27/02/1996 EA      ARDA    CAMPPROU23      21/10  

 35.94             Gimbatti Santiago                   18/6 /1998 EA      ARDA    LBRUNETTO17     11/09  

 35.69             Alloca Alamiro-sin Dni-             24/08/2001 ECOTF   ARDA    ProvMayFSA17    29/04  

 35.47             Torres Mateo                        17/3 /2002 CRA     ARDA    SFECARD2017     25/03  

 33.36             FLORES, Gonzalo                     29/12/1998 CAA     ARDA    CAMPROS1PART    05/08  

 28.04             Miranda Joaquin                     30/3 /1999 CRA     ARDA    HOMDALLAGO      29/04  

 22.97             ANDIAS MIJAEL                       13/7 /1999 smata   ARDA    ANICAP17        03/06  

 

 

  U23-F 

 

     100 Electronico  : U23-F 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 13.48       +1.1  Chamorra Selena                     11/6 /2001 -       ARDA    ProvMayFSA17    29/04  

 13.53       +1.0  Juré Luana                          9 /10/2001 EA      ARDA    LBRUNETTO17     11/09  

 13.54       +1.3  Sponsak Nadia                         /  /2000 AAF     ARDA    INICIAC17       25/02  

 13.70       -1.1  Tamagnini Camila                    2 /10/2002 -       ARDA    SFECARD2017     25/03  

 13.96       +0.3  Simon Josefina-sin Dni-             24/4 /2000 CRA     ARDA    ANICAP17        03/06  

 14.04       +0.3  Del Rio Micaela                     1 /12/2000 CRA     ARDA    ANICAP17        03/06  

 14.43       +1.1  Nuñez Carolina                      14/9 /1995 -       ARDA    ProvMayFSA17    29/04  

 14.52       +0.8  Gorla Renata                        8 /1 /1997 CRA     ARDA    ANICAP17        03/06  

 14.80       +0.3  ROVERA ELIANA                       10/1 /2002 CAA     ARDA    ANICAP17        03/06  

 14.97       +1.0  Cossutta Oriana                     16/09/2001 CRA     ARDA    LBRUNETTO17     11/09  

 15.05       +1.9  Bogado Rocio                        11/7 /2001 EA      ARDA    HOMDALLAGO      29/04  

 16.40       +1.1  Andrada Aldana Magali               1 /10/2000 -       ARDA    ProvMayFSA17    29/04  

 16.65       +0.3  ARGUTTI LUZ MARINA                  22/11/2000 CAA     ARDA    ANICAP17        03/06  

 17.40       -0.7  Benarrosh Florencia                 14/1 /2001 SMATA   ARDA    DIATIERRA       22/04  

 19.06       -7.5  Aguirre Sofia                       25/2 /2000 DRMS    ARDA    78ANIARDA       17/06  



 

     200 Electronico  : U23-F 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 28.36       -1.3  Tamagnini Camila                    2 /10/2002 -       ARDA    SFECARD2017     25/03  

 28.80       -1.3  Chamorra Selena                     11/6 /2001 AAF     ARDA    SFECARD2017     25/03  

 28.98       0     Calderoni Mia                       22/10/2002 EA      ARDA    CAMPROS2PART    02/09  

 29.47       0     Jackson Delfina                     11/3 /2002 AAF     ARDA    CAMPROS2PART    02/09  

 30.57       0     Cossutta Oriana                     16/09/2001 CRA     ARDA    CAMPROS2PART    02/09  

 31.33       +0.9  Bogado Rocio                        11/7 /2001 EA      ARDA    OTOÑO17         18/03  

 32.91       0     ANDINO Yamila                       28/10/2003 CAA     ARDA    CAMPROS2PART    02/09  

 

     400 Electronico  : U23-F 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 58.21             Perez Rocío                           /  /1996 -       ARDA    ProvMayFSA17    29/04  

 64.78             Bogado Rocio                        11/7 /2001 -       ARDA    SFECARD2017     25/03  

 67.23             Ortiz Micaela                         /  /1997 ECOTF   ARDA    CAMPROS1PART    05/08  

 68.05             Gerkelis Eliana                     20/1 /1999 SMATA   ARDA    HOMDALLAGO      29/04  

 68.11       0     Chamorra Selena                     11/6 /2001 AAF     ARDA    DIATIERRA       22/04  

 68.51             Gorla Renata                        8 /1 /1997 CRA     ARDA    SFECARD2017     25/03  

 

     800   : U23-F 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 2.09.96           Lozano Carolina                     27/2 /1996 ECOTF   ARDA    Buenos Aires    30/03  

 2.13.53           Ortiz Micaela                         /  /1997 CAP     ARDA    Resistencia     14/05  

 2.35.35           Gerkelis Eliana                     20/1 /1999 -       ARDA    ProvMayFSA17    29/04  

 2.44.21           BURQUIN AYLEN                       28/1 /2000 DRMS    ARDA    ProvMayFSA17    29/04  

 3.20.28           Zalazar Selena                      31/10/2001 AJ23    ARDA    CAMPROS2PART    02/09  

 3.23.17           BURQUIN YANEL                       14/5 /2002 DRMS    ARDA    78ANIARDA       17/06  

 3.37.94           Mansilla Daiana                     30/4 /2000 AJ23    ARDA    CAMPROS2PART    02/09  

 

     1500   : U23-F 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 4.25.63           Lozano Carolina                     27/2 /1996 ECOTF   ARDA    Resistencia     13/05  

 4.38.57     0     Ortiz Micaela                         /  /1997 CAP     ARDA    DIATIERRA       22/04  

 5.20.79           Arballo Lara                        11/05/2000 ATERU   ARDA    27CopNac17      28/10  

 5.23.41           BURQUIN AYLEN                       28/1 /2000 MORNI   ARDA    14CamNacU23     04/11  

 5.36.95           Gerkelis Eliana                     20/1 /1999 smata   ARDA    ANICAP17        03/06  

 6.59.49           BURQUIN YANEL                       14/5 /2002 DRMS    ARDA    INICIAC17       25/02  

 

     3000   : U23-F 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 09.35.32          Lozano Carolina                     27/2 /1996 ECOTF   ARDA    OTOÑO17         18/03  

 10.31.22          Ortiz Micaela                         /  /1997 ECOTF   ARDA    CAMPROS2PART    02/09  

 11.50.11          BURQUIN AYLEN                       28/1 /2000 DRMS    ARDA    78ANIARDA       17/06  

 11.52.33          Biancotti Clarisa                   10/11/1996 SMATA   ARDA    OTOÑO17         18/03  

 12.11.09          Arballo Lara                        11/05/2000 ATRT    ARDA    CAMPROS2PART    02/09  

 

     5000   : U23-F 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 17.05.77          Lozano Carolina                     27/2 /1996 ECOTF   ARDA    INICIAC17       25/02  

 18.15.55          Ortiz Rocio                         30/12/1997 ECOTF   ARDA    INICIAC17       25/02  

 22.03.87          BURQUIN AYLEN                       28/1 /2000 MORNI   ARDA    SFECARD2017     25/03  

 

     100 C/V Electronico 0.84 Mts : U23-F 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 17.21       +0.9  Del Rio Micaela                     1 /12/2000 CRA     ARDA    ProvMayFSA17    29/04  

 

     400 C/V Electronico 0.762 Mts : U23-F 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 62.92             Perez Rocío                           /  /1996 -       ARDA    ProvMayFSA17    29/04  

 

     Alto  : U23-F 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 1.68              Harte Celina                        13/3 /1999 EA      ARDA    JUEUNIVCOR      25/10  

 1.40              ROVERA ELIANA                       10/1 /2002 CAA     ARDA    ANICAP17        03/06  

 1.20              CESCATO CONSTANZA                   25/10/2003 EA      ARDA    OTOÑO17         18/03  

 

     Largo  : U23-F 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 5.49        +1.0  Paiva Carolina                      17/05/1996 EA      ARDA    14CamNacU23     04/11  

 5.03        +1.1  Tamagnini Camila                    2 /10/2002 EA      ARDA    CAMPPROU23      21/10  

 4.85        +0.2  Nuñez Carolina                      14/9 /1995 EA      ARDA    HOMDALLAGO      29/04  

 4.71        +0.7  Muniategui Lucia                    13/6 /2002 ECOTF   ARDA    HOMDALLAGO      29/04  

 4.62        +0.9  Del Rio Micaela                     1 /12/2000 CRA     ARDA    HOMDALLAGO      29/04  

 4.46        +0.9  Sponsak Nadia                         /  /2000 AAF     ARDA    SFECARD2017     25/03  

 4.44        +0.5  Juré Luana                          9 /10/2001 EA      ARDA    LBRUNETTO17     11/09  



 4.36        +1.0  Chamorra Selena                     11/6 /2001 AAF     ARDA    HOMDALLAGO      29/04  

 4.21        +0.8  CESCATO CONSTANZA                   25/10/2003 EA      ARDA    OTOÑO17         18/03  

 4.14        +1.5  ROVERA ELIANA                       10/1 /2002 CAA     ARDA    CAMPROS1PART    05/08  

 3.89        +0.8  Jackson Delfina                     11/3 /2002 AAF     ARDA    CAMPROS2PART    02/09  

 3.66        +0.1  Palacios Violeta                    18/12/2004 EA      ARDA    ANICAP17        03/06  

 3.60        +0.4  Brigalia Julieta                    20/9 /2004 AJ23    ARDA    ANICAP17        03/06  

 3.57        +0.7  ROVERA Elisa                        12/7 /2004 CAA     ARDA    CAMPROS2PART    02/09  

 3.49        +1.5  Andrada Aldana Magali               1 /10/2000 -       ARDA    ProvMayFSA17    29/04  

 3.49        +0.3  ARGUTTI LUZ MARINA                  22/11/2000 CAA     ARDA    ANICAP17        03/06  

 3.44        +0.6  ANDINO Yamila                       28/10/2003 CAA     ARDA    CAMPROS2PART    02/09  

 3.33        +0.4  Maidana Sol                           /  /1999 EA      ARDA    HOMDALLAGO      29/04  

 3.32        0     Gonzalez Kiara                      3 /9 /2004 -       ARDA    ProvMayFSA17    29/04  

 3.17        0     Graziano Camila                     5 /12/2004 -       ARDA    ProvMayFSA17    29/04  

 

     Triple  : U23-F 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 10.18       +0.7  Juré Luana                          9 /10/2001 EA      ARDA    CAMPROS2PART    02/09  

 

     Garrocha  : U23-F 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 3.50              NUNEZ CAROLINA                      14/9 /1995 EA      ARDA    27CopNac17      28/10  

 

     Bala 4.000 Kgs : U23-F 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 06.28             Mansilla Daiana                     30/4 /2000 AJ23    ARDA    ANICAP17        03/06  

 

     Disco 1.000 Kgs : U23-F 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 15.03             Benarrosh Florencia                 14/1 /2001 smata   ARDA    ANICAP17        03/06  

 09.52             Mansilla Daiana                     30/4 /2000 AJ23    ARDA    ANICAP17        03/06  

 

     Jabalina 0.600 Kgs : U23-F 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 42.20             Paiva Carolina                      17/05/1996 EA      ARDA    HOMDALLAGO      29/04  

 24.82             Moreno Maria Celeste                4 /3 /2000 EA      ARDA    CAMPPROU23      21/10  

 21.09             Schujman Juliana Carolina-sin Dni-  31/10/2002 ECOTF   ARDA    ProvMayFSA17    29/04  

 

 


